
Service 408

Inverness - Culbokie

Mondays - Fridays Saturdays

SD

Service No 408 408A 408A 408

Inverness Bus Station STANCE 4 sssss 09:50 13:50 14:00

Inverness, Longman Rd, Justice Centre,o/s 07:20 09:51 13:51 14:01

Craigton Lay-by (Northbound) 07:24 09:55 13:55 14:05

Artafallie sssss 09:58 13:58 14:08

Tore Interchange 07:30 sssss sssss sssss

Easter Kinkell sssss 10:14 14:14 14:24

Culbokie, Post Office, at 07:38 10:24 14:24 14:34

Culbokie, School Croft road End, opp 07:40 10:26 14:26 14:36

SD SH SD SD

Service No 408A 408A 408 408 408 408A 408A

Culbokie, School Croft road End, opp 09:00 10:30 14:30 15:56 16:35 10:45 14:37

Culbokie, Post Office, at 09:02 10:32 14:32 15:58 16:37 10:47 14:39

Easter Kinkell 09:06 10:42 sssss sssss sssss 10:57 14:59

Old Kilcoy House 09:17 10:53 sssss sssss sssss 11:08 15:10

Tore Interchange sssss sssss 14:40 16:06 16:45 sssss sssss

Artafallie 09:22 10:58 sssss sssss sssss 11:13 15:15

Craigton Lay-by (Southbound) 09:25 11:01 14:46 16:12 16:51 11:16 15:18

Justice centre, Inverness sssss sssss sssss sssss 16:57

Inverness Bus station STANCE 4 09:32 11:08 14:53 16:19 sssss 11:23 15:25

SD - School days only

SH - School Holidays only



Culbokie-Resolis school 122 Culbokie-Resolis school 122

Culbokie School Croft 07:46 Resolis Primary School 15:20

Upper Badrain 07:56 Springfield 15:24

Easter Culbo Junction 08:05 Newmills 15:27

Springfield 08:13 Resolis Primary School 15:32

Culbokie Easter Culbo Jct 08:20 Wester Brae 15:43

Resolis War Memoria 08:28 Culbokie School Croft 15:55

Newhall Point 08:33

Resolis Primary School 08:40


